Compatibile per

Marca
ALFA
ROMEO
CITROEN
CITROEN

CITROEN

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN

CITROEN

CITROEN
CITROEN

CITROEN

CITROEN
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA

FIAT

Modello

Giulietta

Berlingo 2
Berlingo 3

C3 5p

C3 Classic 5p
C8
C8

Jumpy / Atlante P. post. a
battuta/Splitted rear

Jumpy Portellone post./Rear liftgate

Saxo

SpaceTourer Portellone post./Rear

liftgate
Xantia sw
Duster 1
Duster 1
Duster 1

Logan 1 MCV sw

Scudo / Combi / Panorama P. post. a
battuta/Splitted rear

Anno

05/10>

05/08>08/18
09/18>

04/02>10/09

11/09>01/11
06/02>08/05
09/05>09/14

01/07>05/16

06/16>
09/99>04/04

06/16>

12/99>

06/12>10/14
11/14>10/16
11/16>12/17
01/07>11/12

01/07>06/16

Nota

no
Pluriel

Coppia

V574641

V577958
V574275

V574275
V574277
V574277

V577904

V577904

V577940

Lato
guida

V574141

V574141

V574145

V574132

V574141
V574132
V574141

V574132

V574145

Lato guida
+spoiler

V574250

V574154

V574158

V574250

Passeggero

V574129

V574129

V574132

V574129

V574149
V574132
V574129

V574132

V574132

Passeggero

Posteriore

V574164

V574164
V574164

V574164

V574164
V574164
V574164

V574164

V574164
V574164

V574164

V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164

V574164



FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

LADA
LANCIA
LANCIA
NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

Stilo sw
Stilo sw
Ulysse
Ulysse

Tourneo Connect / Transit Connect
Portellone post./Rear liftgate

Tourneo Courier Portellone
post./Rear liftgate

Transit Connect Portellone post./Rear

liftgate

Transit Courier Portellone post./Rear

liftgate

Largus (R90) sw

Phedra
Phedra
Almera 3/5p
Tiida 1

Combo Life / Combo
Vivaro (C) Portellone post./Rear

liftgate
Zafira (B)

Zafira Life (D) Portellone post./Rear

liftgate
106
206 3/5p

206 + /206 Plus 3/5p

01/03>05/06
06/06>06/07
06/02>08/05
09/05>12/10

12/13>

06/14>

12/13>

06/14>

02/11>
06/02>08/05
09/05>12/10
10/02>12/06
01/08>04/11
09/18>

09/19>

07/05>10/14

09/19>

09/99>02/04
09/98>03/09
03/09>09/12

V574290
V574741
V574277
V574277

V577878

V577888

V577878

V577888

V574277
V574277

V577958

V577904

V574329

V577904

V574136
V574141

V574132
V574145
V574145

V574193

V574154
V574250
V574250

V574129

V574147
V574196

V574129
V574147
V574147

V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164

V574164

V574164

V574164

V574164

V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164

V574164

V574164

V574164

V574164
V574164
V574164



PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

208 3/5p
307 3/5p
307 3/5p
307 SW sw
307 SW sw
807

807

Expert / Tepee P. post. a
battuta/Splitted rear

Expert Portellone post./Rear liftgate
Partner 2 / Tepee

Partner 3 (K9)

Rifter

Traveller Portellone post./Rear
liftgate

Clio 3 / Clio 3 collection 3/5p
Duster 1 (HS)

Duster 1 (HS)

Duster 1 (HS)

Espace 4

Laguna 2 Estate

Logan 1 MCV (KS / FS)
Megane 1 sw

Megane 3 Estate sw

Megane Scenic 1 RX4

04/12>09/19
05/01>09/04
10/04>09/07
04/02>09/04
10/04>04/08
06/02>08/05
09/05>09/14

01/07>05/16

06/16>
05/08>08/18
09/18>
09/18>

06/16>

09/05>10/14
06/12>10/14
11/14>11/16
12/16>

10/02>03/15
01/01>12/07
01/07>08/13
11/01>08/03
06/09>08/16
03/00>12/03

no CC
no CC

V574747
V574285
V574355
V574285
V574355
V574277
V574277

V577904

V577958
V577958

V577904

V574363

V577940
V574686

V574363

V574145

V574145

V574145

V574136
V574141

V574141
V574132

V574141

V574250

V574250

V574250

V574158

V574157

V574145

V574145

V574132

V574136
V574129

V574132
V574132
V574132

V574147

V574250

V574250

V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164

V574164

V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164

V574164

V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164
V574164



TOYOTA Proace 2/ Rroace Verso Portellone 09/16> V577904 V574164
post./Rear liftgate
VOLVO XC60 4WD 01/11>07/17 V574377 V574164

VOLVO XC90 01/11>02/15 V574373 V574164



	Compatibile per

